
1 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

aomoriyamada jhs f.s 11 59.27 36.07 23.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.00 9.600 0 0 -1 0 0 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.501 2 2 2 2 1 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.84 7.441 1 1 2 2 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 2 1 2 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

32.33 36.07

Skating Skills 0.80 5.905.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.855.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.905.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.855.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

23.20

2 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 58.51 35.03 23.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.60 0.00 9.600 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 2 1 1 1

32.03 35.03

Skating Skills 0.80 5.955.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.655.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 6.056.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.855.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.855.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

23.48

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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3 AKARI  MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 13 57.01 33.77 23.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 2 2 2 1 1

3 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.602 1 1 1 1 0 1

4 3F+3T< < 9.13 X -0.56 8.570 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.002 1 1 0 1 1 0

6 3Lz 6.60 X 0.00 6.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.801 0 1 0 0 0 0

31.73 33.77

Skating Skills 0.80 5.956.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.556.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.856.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.856.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.856.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.25

23.24

4 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

YOKOHAMASEIFU 19 53.43 29.79 23.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.021 1 1 0 0 0 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 1 -1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.14 6.741 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 1 0 0 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 0 1

28.63 29.79

Skating Skills 0.80 6.055.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.605.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.956.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.855.75 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.106.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75

23.64

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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5 Akari MATSUBARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino Gakuin 20 53.25 29.53 23.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 1 1 1 1

4 Lz 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 2 2 0 1 1 1

25.73 29.53

Skating Skills 0.80 6.106.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.906.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.056.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.856.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

23.72

6 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 7 52.71 32.79 19.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.000 1 1 -1 -1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 -1 1 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.800 1 0 -1 1 0 0

4 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.70 10.161 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.930 0 1 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.601 0 0 0 0 0 1

30.89 32.79

Skating Skills 0.80 5.054.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.804.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.105.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.954.50 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

19.92

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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7 Yuna MIYOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

30 52.21 31.65 20.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.56 9.161 1 1 0 1 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.84 5.16-1 -1 -1 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 1

30.03 31.65

Skating Skills 0.80 5.305.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.805.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.305.75 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.105.00 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

20.56

8 Rion Sumiyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 6 51.18 30.78 21.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

4 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.28 10.841 0 1 0 0 0 1

5 3Lz 6.60 X -1.40 5.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 3 2 2 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1 1 0

31.46 30.78

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.105.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.305.50 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.355.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

21.40

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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9 Arisa NAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Makomanai FSC 2 50.27 30.31 19.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -0.28 5.72-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 0 1 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 2 1 1 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1 1 1

27.59 30.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.704.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.155.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.054.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

19.96

10 Tomoe Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

n highschool tokyo s 10 49.63 27.31 22.32 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+COMBO ! 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.42 5.580 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 0 -1 -1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq4 3.90 0.56 4.461 0 0 1 2 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 2 1 1

28.03 27.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.705.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.305.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.555.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.705.50 6.00 4.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 6.50 5.75 5.75

22.32

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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11 HARUA  BAMBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Komaba Gakuen Hich S 21 47.83 27.27 20.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.00 6.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3T+3T< < 7.30 -0.56 6.740 0 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 0 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

26.73 27.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.354.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.954.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.054.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.254.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

20.56

12 URARA Saitou

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 46.72 27.96 18.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.021 1 1 1 0 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.401 2 2 2 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0 0 0

6 StSq4 3.90 0.70 4.601 0 1 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 2 1 0 0

24.64 27.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.705.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.554.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.905.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.604.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.704.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.76

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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13 ANZU YOKOYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 29 45.40 24.80 20.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.60 3.201 1 2 2 2 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.160 0 1 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.14 6.411 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 1 2 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.301 1 2 1 2 1 1

22.70 24.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 6.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.854.75 5.00 6.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.305.25 6.00 6.50 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.305.50 5.75 6.50 5.00 5.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.305.25 5.75 6.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 4.50

20.60

14 HINAKO  OGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 16 44.69 25.93 18.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 0.00 8.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 2 1 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 1 1 0 0

25.73 25.93

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.654.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.704.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

18.76

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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15 Kiri Hirakane

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 1 43.88 24.52 20.36 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.60 -2.10 6.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz 2.31 X -0.18 2.13-1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.24 2.36-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 1 0 0 0 0 1

25.64 24.52

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.804.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.105.00 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.155.00 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.205.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50 5.25

20.36

Falls:  -1.00

16 Kie OKABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Nitobebunka Jr Sr HS 26 43.37 24.61 18.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.14 6.541 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.36 1.74-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.20 2.601 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 0 1

23.83 24.61

Skating Skills 0.80 4.955.25 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.704.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.704.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.654.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

18.76

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/29 20:24 Page 8



17 Nanaka SHIMOKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ShumeieikouHighSchoo 3 42.81 24.73 18.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.00 5.700 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.101 0 1 1 1 1 0

23.23 24.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.50 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.354.25 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.654.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

18.08

18 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

25 42.13 24.97 18.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 2 1 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.56 6.161 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.40 3.100 0 1 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 1 0 1

22.61 24.97

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.554.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.654.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.604.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

18.16

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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19 Honoka NISHIO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hakuho girl's high s 27 41.71 24.11 17.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0 0 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1 0 0

23.01 24.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.60

20 NEne  OOSAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 17 41.51 23.63 17.88 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 1 -1 2 1 0

22.13 23.63

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

17.88

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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21 SAYAKO  INOMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 22 41.15 22.15 19.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 2 1 0 1

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 0 1 -1 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.66 1.65-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.30 3.600 0 1 1 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 2 1 1 1

20.71 22.15

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.654.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.704.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.704.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.25

19.00

22 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

28 38.83 20.11 18.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.18 2.280 1 1 1 1 0 0

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.530 -1 0 1 -1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 0 1 1 1

20.53 20.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 6.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.705.00 5.00 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.704.75 5.25 6.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 5.25 6.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

18.72

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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23 Sana SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

23 38.28 21.80 17.48 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.801 1 0 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.60 -2.10 3.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 0 1 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 1 -1 0

22.94 21.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

17.48

Falls:  -1.00

24 Ayumu MOCHIZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 8 35.62 17.62 18.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 0 0 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.18 1.920 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 -1 0 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 0 1 1 0 1

16.40 17.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.554.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

18.00

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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25 Chinatsu KISHINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

N.S.S.U 24 34.83 17.67 17.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.201 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 0 -1 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 0 1 1 1 0 0

16.91 17.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.404.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

17.16

26 Masaki FUKUDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 34.80 18.72 17.08 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.70 2.93-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.10 2.801 0 1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.18 2.490 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 1 0 0

20.84 18.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.153.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.303.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.08

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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27 Kyoka KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

18 33.91 17.27 16.64 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.36 1.74-1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 1 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1 0 0

19.63 17.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

16.64

28 Airi YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Takasaki Club 9 32.59 16.71 16.88 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.320 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.12 2.190 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 0 1 0 1 1 0

18.71 16.71

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.104.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.204.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.88

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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29 RINKA OSEKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 30.39 15.79 16.60 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+COMBO 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 -3 0 0 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.01 15.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.154.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

16.60

Time Violation:  -1.00 Falls:  -1.00

30 Mayuko KURATSUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 28.71 12.95 16.76 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO+1T* * 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 -1 1 0 1 0 0

4 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.250 0 -1 -2 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.60 1.40-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

15.31 12.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.103.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

16.76

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section  (Sr&Jr)

Oct. 26-29, 2017

KOSE SPORTS PARK Ice Arena
Version:2017.28.16.433

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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